
Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for HK2425 - HANKINSON S1 2024 2025
Report Date: 1/31/2025 3:10 PM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
IRONWOOD 67.0 182 122 60
NEST I 62.1 182 113 69
BAR N LOUNGE I 61.0 182 111 71
MANTADOR VFW II 61.0 182 111 71
ANTELOPE CREEK 58.8 182 107 75
TEXAS CROSSING 58.8 182 107 75
BAR N LOUNGE II 51.1 182 93 89
MANTADOR VFW I 49.5 182 90 92
BARNEY PUB N EATERY 45.1 182 82 100
EDJ I 44.5 182 81 101
CORNER BAR I 44.0 182 80 102
NEST II 42.3 182 77 105
AIMING FOR TROUBLE 40.7 182 74 108
EDJ II 40.1 182 73 109
GENE Os 1 39.0 182 71 111
CORNER BAR II 35.2 182 64 118

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

BAR N LOUNGE II EDJ II 1/30/2025 14 13 9 4 0
MANTADOR VFW II GENE Os 1 1/29/2025 14 13 9 4 0
NEST I BAR N LOUNGE I 1/30/2025 14 13 9 4 0
IRONWOOD NEST II 1/30/2025 14 13 8 5 0
MANTADOR VFW I AIMING FOR TROUBLE 1/30/2025 14 13 7 6 0
TEXAS CROSSING EDJ I 1/30/2025 14 13 7 6 0
CORNER BAR I ANTELOPE CREEK 1/30/2025 14 13 7 6 0
CORNER BAR II BARNEY PUB N EATERY 1/30/2025 14 13 7 6 0
ANTELOPE CREEK CORNER BAR I 1/30/2025 14 13 6 7 0
AIMING FOR TROUBLE MANTADOR VFW I 1/30/2025 14 13 6 7 0
BARNEY PUB N EATERY CORNER BAR II 1/30/2025 14 13 6 7 0
EDJ I TEXAS CROSSING 1/30/2025 14 13 6 7 0
NEST II IRONWOOD 1/30/2025 14 13 5 8 0
BAR N LOUNGE I NEST I 1/30/2025 14 13 4 9 0
GENE Os 1 MANTADOR VFW II 1/29/2025 14 13 4 9 0
EDJ II BAR N LOUNGE II 1/30/2025 14 13 4 9 0

Most Improved Players for week 14, 501 Open In/Open Out games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

RON PELLMAN MANTADOR VFW I 20.07 20.38 0.31
CODY OLSON BARNEY PUB N EATERY 13.68 13.99 0.31
STEPHEN KRUMP AIMING FOR TROUBLE 17.02 17.31 0.29
GAVIN GERESZEK MANTADOR VFW II 18.47 18.76 0.29
KILEEN WALCH CORNER BAR I 14.63 14.90 0.27

501 Open In/Open Out games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

JEREMY MILBRANDT BAR N LOUNGE I 26.75 42 17 68 23 0 150 119 0 2 10
THOMAS KATH NEST I 26.27 42 18 73 9 0 150 85 0 2 9
JUSTIN ROEDER IRONWOOD 25.62 30 8 56 5 0 150 140 0 2 3
TREVOR THIELE TEXAS CROSSING 24.69 42 17 57 14 0 150 102 1 1 5
RICHARD JAEGER MANTADOR VFW II 23.56 12 4 14 2 0 150 64 0 1 2
DYLAN OPATZ BAR N LOUNGE I 23.12 3 2 2 1 0 150 42 0 0 1
RODNEY BERG BAR N LOUNGE II 23.12 3 3 6 1 0 150 79 0 0 0
LEIGH JAEGER NEST I 23.01 12 4 14 2 0 150 131 0 1 2
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

DYLAN HEGER TEXAS CROSSING 22.50 21 5 24 6 0 150 107 0 1 1
ALEC JOHNSON ANTELOPE CREEK 22.43 42 21 56 8 0 150 148 0 1 5
JUSTIN PROSSER MANTADOR VFW II 21.62 33 7 45 4 0 150 69 0 1 2
JAY HEJTMANEK MANTADOR VFW I 21.11 15 5 17 2 1 151 75 0 0 0
KELLY LEHMANN GENE Os 1 20.69 42 12 51 4 0 150 94 0 0 2
ROD ROMEREIM TEXAS CROSSING 20.60 30 9 28 6 0 150 92 0 3 1
NATHAN GERESZEK IRONWOOD 20.43 42 17 42 2 0 150 117 0 0 6
RON PELLMAN MANTADOR VFW I 20.38 33 8 24 6 1 180 180 0 0 1
RYAN BERNARD GENE Os 1 20.35 42 5 41 4 0 150 60 0 0 1
ZACH FENSKE MANTADOR VFW I 20.32 21 7 16 3 0 150 50 0 0 2
AARON MEDENWALDT IRONWOOD 20.05 39 11 37 3 0 150 128 0 2 3
CAMERON LENZEN NEST I 19.97 27 6 29 3 0 150 82 0 1 2
ROBIN LENZEN MANTADOR VFW II 19.93 3 1 4 1 0 150 72 0 0 0
NICK BERTELSEN GENE Os 1 19.89 3 1 3 0 0 118 20 0 0 0
GUNNAR THORESON MANTADOR VFW I 19.71 12 5 10 2 1 180 83 2 1 0
STEVE WOOLEVER EDJ I 19.53 27 5 21 3 0 150 93 0 1 1
TATE WALLER ANTELOPE CREEK 19.47 3 1 2 0 0 110 40 0 0 0
MORGAN G MANTADOR VFW I 19.40 3 2 5 0 0 119 46 0 0 0
CASEY PUETZ ANTELOPE CREEK 19.21 39 14 30 4 1 154 89 0 1 3
MORGAN GABBERT MANTADOR VFW II 19.18 3 0 0 2 0 150 0 0 0 0
RYAN UNTERSEHER BAR N LOUNGE II 18.87 42 12 30 5 1 160 121 0 0 3
GAVIN GERESZEK MANTADOR VFW II 18.76 36 14 32 4 0 150 90 0 0 3
ADAM BOHNENSTINGL BAR N LOUNGE I 18.65 42 11 26 1 0 150 107 0 0 2
DYLAN SANDER MANTADOR VFW II 18.59 42 10 28 4 0 150 118 1 1 2
DYLAN JOST MANTADOR VFW II 18.54 39 10 26 1 0 150 83 0 1 2
TAYLOR KATH NEST I 18.33 36 10 26 1 0 150 91 0 2 4
BRANDEN SKJOITEN IRONWOOD 18.29 36 9 25 1 0 150 150 0 0 4
MARC BUCKHOUSE MANTADOR VFW I 18.06 33 8 22 2 0 150 79 0 0 2
Alan Hansen AIMING FOR TROUBLE 18.00 3 0 1 1 0 150 0 0 0 0
JONI NELSON EDJ II 17.80 3 1 3 0 0 115 9 0 0 0
JASON DAVIS GENE Os 1 17.62 39 6 20 5 0 150 76 0 1 2
CODY ROSTOCK BAR N LOUNGE II 17.55 42 12 29 0 0 135 99 0 0 2
STEPHEN KRUMP AIMING FOR TROUBLE 17.31 33 8 20 2 0 150 72 0 0 1
BROOKLYN HEGSETH BARNEY PUB N EATERY 17.28 39 4 21 0 0 131 79 0 0 0
Tim Johnson MANTADOR VFW II 17.26 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TANYA BOHNENSTINGL BAR N LOUNGE I 17.24 42 11 23 1 0 150 101 1 0 5
BEN FEUERHAKE MANTADOR VFW II 17.00 9 4 4 2 0 150 99 0 0 0
CODY BIRNBAUM NEST I 16.84 42 13 14 4 0 150 108 1 2 1
JIMMY KATH JR NEST I 16.84 9 0 7 0 0 133 0 0 0 0
LYLE WESTBROOK EDJ I 16.72 39 7 16 1 2 156 75 0 0 1
RYLAN SANDERS MANTADOR VFW I 16.70 3 0 1 0 0 118 0 0 0 0
AUSTIN BREUER ANTELOPE CREEK 16.55 42 8 18 3 0 150 81 0 1 2
JAYCIE GEORGE EDJ II 16.39 39 11 17 0 1 152 152 1 0 0
ROSEMARY OLSON BARNEY PUB N EATERY 16.28 36 7 19 0 0 140 90 0 0 1
JESS MILBRANDT BAR N LOUNGE I 16.23 39 8 11 1 0 150 62 0 0 0
ERIC FENSKE EDJ I 16.14 42 12 18 0 1 154 87 0 1 2
STEPH HEJTMANEK BAR N LOUNGE II 16.05 42 7 12 0 0 145 42 0 0 0
GARRETT ONCHUCK TEXAS CROSSING 16.04 3 0 3 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
ALEX MAUCH CORNER BAR II 16.01 36 9 17 1 0 150 109 0 0 0
KARLENE ELLINGSON BARNEY PUB N EATERY 15.95 27 8 16 0 0 125 82 0 0 2
BRIAN ZIEGELMAN TEXAS CROSSING 15.95 42 9 13 2 0 150 66 1 0 1
HOPE SEELYE CORNER BAR I 15.89 30 7 16 1 0 150 54 0 0 1
MARIAH PROSSER EDJ II 15.81 42 7 15 0 0 122 66 0 0 1
HAILEY BUETTNER AIMING FOR TROUBLE 15.79 15 2 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0
KYLE IVERSON TEXAS CROSSING 15.77 12 0 4 0 0 119 0 0 0 0
AMY JO KJAR CORNER BAR II 15.72 6 1 2 0 0 120 50 0 0 0
BRANDI WEIDNER EDJ II 15.67 42 14 20 1 0 150 82 0 2 0
DALE WEBER CORNER BAR I 15.60 3 1 1 0 0 108 19 0 0 0
RANDY THIELE TEXAS CROSSING 15.57 18 4 9 0 0 119 104 0 1 1
SHERRY SCHENKEY EDJ I 15.54 42 10 11 0 1 171 84 0 0 0
JAMIE BIRNBAUM NEST II 15.54 42 14 21 0 0 123 60 0 0 1
SHAMUS TILTON MANTADOR VFW I 15.51 9 4 4 0 0 136 42 0 0 0
KENNEDY FLAA BARNEY PUB N EATERY 15.46 6 3 2 0 0 113 76 0 0 0
SETH JABLONSKI CORNER BAR I 15.33 42 15 20 0 0 123 66 0 0 0
SHELBY FENSKE MANTADOR VFW I 15.23 21 4 8 0 0 120 67 0 0 1
KENDRA JOST EDJ II 15.22 18 3 2 0 0 111 30 0 0 0
ALEXIA JAEGER NEST II 15.10 39 11 15 0 0 117 73 1 0 1
DANIELLE STEIN EDJ II 15.08 24 3 7 0 0 125 52 0 0 0
BRYAN FORD ANTELOPE CREEK 15.07 42 7 12 0 0 124 86 0 2 1
DOUG HEJTMANEK MANTADOR VFW I 15.02 18 3 3 0 0 114 51 0 0 2
DENISE KATH NEST II 14.95 39 7 11 0 0 123 78 0 0 0
KILEEN WALCH CORNER BAR I 14.90 39 6 15 0 0 120 49 0 0 0
KRISTY WANGLER AIMING FOR TROUBLE 14.83 36 10 13 0 0 125 68 0 0 0
BLAKE GARNER CORNER BAR II 14.71 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHERYL CAMERON CORNER BAR II 14.65 42 6 11 0 0 125 73 0 0 2
KARLEY NELK AIMING FOR TROUBLE 14.50 39 7 11 0 0 118 73 0 0 0
TRACY MEDENWALDT IRONWOOD 14.49 12 3 2 0 0 130 88 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

LIZ SIEMIENIEWSKI CORNER BAR II 14.46 39 9 14 0 0 129 68 0 0 0
DANIE RUHL AIMING FOR TROUBLE 14.44 42 8 11 1 0 150 100 0 1 1
JERRY SANTIAGO BAR N LOUNGE II 14.39 42 6 13 1 0 150 110 0 0 0
LACEY OLSON BARNEY PUB N EATERY 14.29 39 12 7 0 0 128 57 0 1 1
ANDREA KATH NEST II 14.22 39 6 8 0 0 134 64 0 0 0
CODY OLSON BARNEY PUB N EATERY 13.99 21 5 10 0 0 146 28 0 0 1
CARI SCHAECHER CORNER BAR I 13.92 9 1 2 0 0 128 18 0 0 0
STEPHANIE CAMERON CORNER BAR II 13.75 42 6 5 0 0 144 62 0 0 1
NIKKI DAVIS GENE Os 1 13.75 42 2 8 0 0 114 93 0 1 0
JESSE KEY CORNER BAR I 13.59 39 7 7 1 0 150 40 0 0 1
JULIE WESTBROOK EDJ I 13.54 18 3 5 0 0 114 53 0 0 0
JEN BOELKE NEST II 13.46 9 3 4 0 0 118 38 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 14, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

BEN FEUERHAKE MANTADOR VFW II 1.58 1.90 0.32
RICHARD JAEGER MANTADOR VFW II 2.01 2.08 0.07
RYAN UNTERSEHER BAR N LOUNGE II 2.34 2.39 0.05
JERRY SANTIAGO BAR N LOUNGE II 1.52 1.56 0.04
MARC BUCKHOUSE MANTADOR VFW I 1.79 1.83 0.04

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

THOMAS KATH NEST I 2.87 56 21 9 0 27 15 10 0 2
JEREMY MILBRANDT BAR N LOUNGE I 2.81 56 29 3 1 31 14 10 2 1
TREVOR THIELE TEXAS CROSSING 2.79 56 22 1 0 25 19 10 1 0
Alan Hansen AIMING FOR TROUBLE 2.51 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN ROEDER IRONWOOD 2.49 40 15 2 0 14 8 4 0 0
RYAN UNTERSEHER BAR N LOUNGE II 2.39 56 25 3 0 18 9 13 0 1
DYLAN OPATZ BAR N LOUNGE I 2.30 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMY JO KJAR CORNER BAR II 2.23 8 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN PROSSER MANTADOR VFW II 2.19 44 13 2 0 17 7 5 0 0
NATHAN GERESZEK IRONWOOD 2.18 56 20 0 0 14 5 3 0 1
ROD ROMEREIM TEXAS CROSSING 2.14 40 11 2 0 11 1 2 0 1
STEVE WOOLEVER EDJ I 2.14 36 10 0 0 17 3 0 0 1
RON PELLMAN MANTADOR VFW I 2.11 44 11 1 0 10 9 3 0 1
LEIGH JAEGER NEST I 2.09 16 6 0 0 5 4 0 0 0
DYLAN SANDER MANTADOR VFW II 2.09 56 13 1 0 10 6 5 0 0
RICHARD JAEGER MANTADOR VFW II 2.08 16 8 0 0 2 2 2 0 0
TAYLOR KATH NEST I 2.06 48 14 1 0 15 5 2 0 1
DYLAN HEGER TEXAS CROSSING 2.06 28 11 0 0 5 3 1 0 0
JASON DAVIS GENE Os 1 2.04 52 12 0 0 26 3 6 0 0
NICK BERTELSEN GENE Os 1 2.03 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
CAMERON LENZEN NEST I 2.02 36 9 0 0 9 2 2 0 0
KELLY LEHMANN GENE Os 1 2.00 56 13 6 0 18 8 4 0 1
BRANDEN SKJOITEN IRONWOOD 1.96 48 13 0 0 10 3 3 0 0
ALEC JOHNSON ANTELOPE CREEK 1.96 56 25 1 0 11 3 3 0 1
DYLAN JOST MANTADOR VFW II 1.94 52 16 1 0 20 4 2 1 0
RYAN BERNARD GENE Os 1 1.93 56 12 1 0 7 7 1 0 0
BEN FEUERHAKE MANTADOR VFW II 1.90 12 6 0 0 3 3 1 0 0
GUNNAR THORESON MANTADOR VFW I 1.87 16 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0
MORGAN GABBERT MANTADOR VFW II 1.86 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAY HEJTMANEK MANTADOR VFW I 1.84 20 6 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
MARC BUCKHOUSE MANTADOR VFW I 1.83 44 12 1 0 12 5 2 0 0
ADAM BOHNENSTINGL BAR N LOUNGE I 1.81 56 17 0 0 15 4 5 0 0
AARON MEDENWALDT IRONWOOD 1.80 52 15 2 0 9 7 1 0 0
GAVIN GERESZEK MANTADOR VFW II 1.78 48 12 0 0 13 3 2 0 0
CODY BIRNBAUM NEST I 1.77 56 12 0 0 8 6 3 0 0
ZACH FENSKE MANTADOR VFW I 1.75 28 9 2 0 4 3 3 0 1
CASEY PUETZ ANTELOPE CREEK 1.74 52 9 0 0 11 8 1 0 0
CODY ROSTOCK BAR N LOUNGE II 1.72 56 11 1 0 8 3 1 0 0
JONI NELSON EDJ II 1.68 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JIMMY KATH JR NEST I 1.67 12 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
BRYAN FORD ANTELOPE CREEK 1.65 56 14 0 0 8 6 1 0 0
RODNEY BERG BAR N LOUNGE II 1.64 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
RANDY THIELE TEXAS CROSSING 1.64 24 6 0 0 5 2 0 0 0
ERIC FENSKE EDJ I 1.63 56 10 0 0 8 5 4 0 1
SHAMUS TILTON MANTADOR VFW I 1.62 12 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
BRIAN ZIEGELMAN TEXAS CROSSING 1.62 56 9 0 0 7 3 2 0 0
DOUG HEJTMANEK MANTADOR VFW I 1.62 24 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
STEPH HEJTMANEK BAR N LOUNGE II 1.61 56 12 0 0 10 5 1 0 0
TANYA BOHNENSTINGL BAR N LOUNGE I 1.61 56 10 0 0 11 2 0 0 0
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

HAILEY BUETTNER AIMING FOR TROUBLE 1.60 20 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
STEPHEN KRUMP AIMING FOR TROUBLE 1.60 44 10 0 0 10 2 2 0 0
RYLAN SANDERS MANTADOR VFW I 1.58 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
JESS MILBRANDT BAR N LOUNGE I 1.57 52 5 0 0 7 5 2 0 0
BRANDI WEIDNER EDJ II 1.57 56 8 0 0 6 2 2 0 0
JERRY SANTIAGO BAR N LOUNGE II 1.56 56 7 0 0 11 3 1 0 0
DANIELLE STEIN EDJ II 1.56 32 3 0 0 3 3 1 0 0
MORGAN G MANTADOR VFW I 1.54 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAMIE BIRNBAUM NEST II 1.54 56 16 0 0 12 3 1 0 0
ROSEMARY OLSON BARNEY PUB N EATERY 1.53 48 8 0 0 10 2 1 0 0
BROOKLYN HEGSETH BARNEY PUB N EATERY 1.53 52 12 1 0 4 2 1 0 0
HOPE SEELYE CORNER BAR I 1.53 40 7 1 0 10 2 0 0 0
SETH JABLONSKI CORNER BAR I 1.49 56 15 1 0 10 5 1 0 0
GARRETT ONCHUCK TEXAS CROSSING 1.48 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BLAKE GARNER CORNER BAR II 1.47 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KARLEY NELK AIMING FOR TROUBLE 1.47 52 12 0 0 10 3 1 0 0
ALEXIA JAEGER NEST II 1.47 52 9 2 0 4 5 1 0 0
SHERRY SCHENKEY EDJ I 1.46 56 7 0 0 8 2 1 0 0
LYLE WESTBROOK EDJ I 1.46 52 14 0 0 5 0 0 1 0
Tim Johnson MANTADOR VFW II 1.45 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KARLENE ELLINGSON BARNEY PUB N EATERY 1.45 36 8 0 0 7 1 1 0 0
JAYCIE GEORGE EDJ II 1.44 52 12 0 0 6 5 0 0 0
DANIE RUHL AIMING FOR TROUBLE 1.43 56 11 0 0 8 2 0 0 0
JEN BOELKE NEST II 1.43 12 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1
MARIAH PROSSER EDJ II 1.42 56 9 0 0 8 3 2 0 0
LACEY OLSON BARNEY PUB N EATERY 1.41 52 8 0 1 7 4 0 0 0
KENNEDY FLAA BARNEY PUB N EATERY 1.41 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHELBY FENSKE MANTADOR VFW I 1.40 28 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 1
JESSE KEY CORNER BAR I 1.40 52 8 0 0 9 1 2 0 0
AUSTIN BREUER ANTELOPE CREEK 1.37 56 7 0 0 5 1 1 0 1
KILEEN WALCH CORNER BAR I 1.34 52 6 0 0 2 0 1 0 1
ALEX MAUCH CORNER BAR II 1.33 48 8 0 0 10 1 1 0 0
TATE WALLER ANTELOPE CREEK 1.32 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KRISTY WANGLER AIMING FOR TROUBLE 1.31 48 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0
KENDRA JOST EDJ II 1.29 24 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0
KYLE IVERSON TEXAS CROSSING 1.28 16 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0
CODY OLSON BARNEY PUB N EATERY 1.25 28 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
STEPHANIE CAMERON CORNER BAR II 1.25 56 11 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
ROBIN LENZEN MANTADOR VFW II 1.25 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHERYL CAMERON CORNER BAR II 1.24 56 7 0 0 4 2 1 0 0
ANDREA KATH NEST II 1.24 52 3 0 0 6 1 2 0 0
NIKKI DAVIS GENE Os 1 1.21 56 7 0 0 5 1 2 0 0
DALE WEBER CORNER BAR I 1.20 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRACY MEDENWALDT IRONWOOD 1.19 16 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
DENISE KATH NEST II 1.18 52 6 0 0 9 5 0 0 0
CARI SCHAECHER CORNER BAR I 1.16 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
LIZ SIEMIENIEWSKI CORNER BAR II 1.13 52 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
JULIE WESTBROOK EDJ I 0.92 24 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 14, 501 Open In/Open Out games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

RON PELLMAN MANTADOR VFW I 20.07 20.38 0.31
CODY OLSON BARNEY PUB N EATERY 13.68 13.99 0.31
STEPHEN KRUMP AIMING FOR TROUBLE 17.02 17.31 0.29
GAVIN GERESZEK MANTADOR VFW II 18.47 18.76 0.29
KILEEN WALCH CORNER BAR I 14.63 14.90 0.27

501 Open In/Open Out games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

AIMING FOR TROUBLE
Alan Hansen 18.00 3 0 1 1 0 150 0 0 0 0
STEPHEN KRUMP 17.31 33 8 20 2 0 150 72 0 0 1
HAILEY BUETTNER 15.79 15 2 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0
KRISTY WANGLER 14.83 36 10 13 0 0 125 68 0 0 0
KARLEY NELK 14.50 39 7 11 0 0 118 73 0 0 0
DANIE RUHL 14.44 42 8 11 1 0 150 100 0 1 1

Team Totals: 15.23 168 35 56 4 0 150 100 0 1 2
 
ANTELOPE CREEK
ALEC JOHNSON 22.43 42 21 56 8 0 150 148 0 1 5
TATE WALLER 19.47 3 1 2 0 0 110 40 0 0 0
CASEY PUETZ 19.21 39 14 30 4 1 154 89 0 1 3
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Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

AUSTIN BREUER 16.55 42 8 18 3 0 150 81 0 1 2
BRYAN FORD 15.07 42 7 12 0 0 124 86 0 2 1

Team Totals: 18.25 168 51 118 15 1 154 148 0 5 11
 
BAR N LOUNGE I
JEREMY MILBRANDT 26.75 42 17 68 23 0 150 119 0 2 10
DYLAN OPATZ 23.12 3 2 2 1 0 150 42 0 0 1
ADAM BOHNENSTINGL 18.65 42 11 26 1 0 150 107 0 0 2
TANYA BOHNENSTINGL 17.24 42 11 23 1 0 150 101 1 0 5
JESS MILBRANDT 16.23 39 8 11 1 0 150 62 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.53 168 49 130 27 0 150 119 1 2 18
 
BAR N LOUNGE II
RODNEY BERG 23.12 3 3 6 1 0 150 79 0 0 0
RYAN UNTERSEHER 18.87 42 12 30 5 1 160 121 0 0 3
CODY ROSTOCK 17.55 42 12 29 0 0 135 99 0 0 2
STEPH HEJTMANEK 16.05 42 7 12 0 0 145 42 0 0 0
JERRY SANTIAGO 14.39 42 6 13 1 0 150 110 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.80 171 40 90 7 1 160 121 0 0 5
 
BARNEY PUB N EATERY
BROOKLYN HEGSETH 17.28 39 4 21 0 0 131 79 0 0 0
ROSEMARY OLSON 16.28 36 7 19 0 0 140 90 0 0 1
KARLENE ELLINGSON 15.95 27 8 16 0 0 125 82 0 0 2
KENNEDY FLAA 15.46 6 3 2 0 0 113 76 0 0 0
LACEY OLSON 14.29 39 12 7 0 0 128 57 0 1 1
CODY OLSON 13.99 21 5 10 0 0 146 28 0 0 1

Team Totals: 15.66 168 39 75 0 0 146 90 0 1 5
 
CORNER BAR I
HOPE SEELYE 15.89 30 7 16 1 0 150 54 0 0 1
DALE WEBER 15.60 3 1 1 0 0 108 19 0 0 0
SETH JABLONSKI 15.33 42 15 20 0 0 123 66 0 0 0
KILEEN WALCH 14.90 39 6 15 0 0 120 49 0 0 0
CARI SCHAECHER 13.92 9 1 2 0 0 128 18 0 0 0
JESSE KEY 13.59 39 7 7 1 0 150 40 0 0 1

Team Totals: 14.84 162 37 61 2 0 150 66 0 0 2
 
CORNER BAR II
ALEX MAUCH 16.01 36 9 17 1 0 150 109 0 0 0
AMY JO KJAR 15.72 6 1 2 0 0 120 50 0 0 0
BLAKE GARNER 14.71 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHERYL CAMERON 14.65 42 6 11 0 0 125 73 0 0 2
LIZ SIEMIENIEWSKI 14.46 39 9 14 0 0 129 68 0 0 0
STEPHANIE CAMERON 13.75 42 6 5 0 0 144 62 0 0 1

Team Totals: 14.71 168 31 49 1 0 150 109 0 0 3
 
EDJ I
STEVE WOOLEVER 19.53 27 5 21 3 0 150 93 0 1 1
LYLE WESTBROOK 16.72 39 7 16 1 2 156 75 0 0 1
ERIC FENSKE 16.14 42 12 18 0 1 154 87 0 1 2
SHERRY SCHENKEY 15.54 42 10 11 0 1 171 84 0 0 0
JULIE WESTBROOK 13.54 18 3 5 0 0 114 53 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.30 168 37 71 4 4 171 93 0 2 4
 
EDJ II
JONI NELSON 17.80 3 1 3 0 0 115 9 0 0 0
JAYCIE GEORGE 16.39 39 11 17 0 1 152 152 1 0 0
MARIAH PROSSER 15.81 42 7 15 0 0 122 66 0 0 1
BRANDI WEIDNER 15.67 42 14 20 1 0 150 82 0 2 0
KENDRA JOST 15.22 18 3 2 0 0 111 30 0 0 0
DANIELLE STEIN 15.08 24 3 7 0 0 125 52 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.78 168 39 64 1 1 152 152 1 2 1
 
GENE Os 1
KELLY LEHMANN 20.69 42 12 51 4 0 150 94 0 0 2
RYAN BERNARD 20.35 42 5 41 4 0 150 60 0 0 1
NICK BERTELSEN 19.89 3 1 3 0 0 118 20 0 0 0
JASON DAVIS 17.62 39 6 20 5 0 150 76 0 1 2
NIKKI DAVIS 13.75 42 2 8 0 0 114 93 0 1 0

Team Totals: 18.14 168 26 123 13 0 150 94 0 2 5
 
IRONWOOD
JUSTIN ROEDER 25.62 30 8 56 5 0 150 140 0 2 3
NATHAN GERESZEK 20.43 42 17 42 2 0 150 117 0 0 6
AARON MEDENWALDT 20.05 39 11 37 3 0 150 128 0 2 3
BRANDEN SKJOITEN 18.29 36 9 25 1 0 150 150 0 0 4
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Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

TRACY MEDENWALDT 14.49 12 3 2 0 0 130 88 0 0 0
Team Totals: 20.25 159 48 162 11 0 150 150 0 4 16

 
MANTADOR VFW I
JAY HEJTMANEK 21.11 15 5 17 2 1 151 75 0 0 0
RON PELLMAN 20.38 33 8 24 6 1 180 180 0 0 1
ZACH FENSKE 20.32 21 7 16 3 0 150 50 0 0 2
GUNNAR THORESON 19.71 12 5 10 2 1 180 83 2 1 0
MORGAN G 19.40 3 2 5 0 0 119 46 0 0 0
MARC BUCKHOUSE 18.06 33 8 22 2 0 150 79 0 0 2
RYLAN SANDERS 16.70 3 0 1 0 0 118 0 0 0 0
SHAMUS TILTON 15.51 9 4 4 0 0 136 42 0 0 0
SHELBY FENSKE 15.23 21 4 8 0 0 120 67 0 0 1
DOUG HEJTMANEK 15.02 18 3 3 0 0 114 51 0 0 2

Team Totals: 18.31 168 46 110 15 3 180 180 2 1 8
 
MANTADOR VFW II
RICHARD JAEGER 23.56 12 4 14 2 0 150 64 0 1 2
JUSTIN PROSSER 21.62 33 7 45 4 0 150 69 0 1 2
ROBIN LENZEN 19.93 3 1 4 1 0 150 72 0 0 0
MORGAN GABBERT 19.18 3 0 0 2 0 150 0 0 0 0
GAVIN GERESZEK 18.76 36 14 32 4 0 150 90 0 0 3
DYLAN SANDER 18.59 42 10 28 4 0 150 118 1 1 2
DYLAN JOST 18.54 39 10 26 1 0 150 83 0 1 2
Tim Johnson 17.26 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BEN FEUERHAKE 17.00 9 4 4 2 0 150 99 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.36 180 50 153 20 0 150 118 1 4 11
 
NEST I
THOMAS KATH 26.27 42 18 73 9 0 150 85 0 2 9
LEIGH JAEGER 23.01 12 4 14 2 0 150 131 0 1 2
CAMERON LENZEN 19.97 27 6 29 3 0 150 82 0 1 2
TAYLOR KATH 18.33 36 10 26 1 0 150 91 0 2 4
CODY BIRNBAUM 16.84 42 13 14 4 0 150 108 1 2 1
JIMMY KATH JR 16.84 9 0 7 0 0 133 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.20 168 51 163 19 0 150 131 1 8 18
 
NEST II
JAMIE BIRNBAUM 15.54 42 14 21 0 0 123 60 0 0 1
ALEXIA JAEGER 15.10 39 11 15 0 0 117 73 1 0 1
DENISE KATH 14.95 39 7 11 0 0 123 78 0 0 0
ANDREA KATH 14.22 39 6 8 0 0 134 64 0 0 0
JEN BOELKE 13.46 9 3 4 0 0 118 38 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.89 168 41 59 0 0 134 78 1 0 2
 
TEXAS CROSSING
TREVOR THIELE 24.69 42 17 57 14 0 150 102 1 1 5
DYLAN HEGER 22.50 21 5 24 6 0 150 107 0 1 1
ROD ROMEREIM 20.60 30 9 28 6 0 150 92 0 3 1
GARRETT ONCHUCK 16.04 3 0 3 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
BRIAN ZIEGELMAN 15.95 42 9 13 2 0 150 66 1 0 1
KYLE IVERSON 15.77 12 0 4 0 0 119 0 0 0 0
RANDY THIELE 15.57 18 4 9 0 0 119 104 0 1 1

Team Totals: 19.57 168 44 138 28 0 150 107 2 6 9
 

Most Improved Players for week 14, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

BEN FEUERHAKE MANTADOR VFW II 1.58 1.90 0.32
RICHARD JAEGER MANTADOR VFW II 2.01 2.08 0.07
RYAN UNTERSEHER BAR N LOUNGE II 2.34 2.39 0.05
MARC BUCKHOUSE MANTADOR VFW I 1.79 1.83 0.04
JERRY SANTIAGO BAR N LOUNGE II 1.52 1.56 0.04

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

AIMING FOR TROUBLE
Alan Hansen 2.51 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
HAILEY BUETTNER 1.60 20 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
STEPHEN KRUMP 1.60 44 10 0 0 10 2 2 0 0
KARLEY NELK 1.47 52 12 0 0 10 3 1 0 0
DANIE RUHL 1.43 56 11 0 0 8 2 0 0 0
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

KRISTY WANGLER 1.31 48 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0
Team Totals: 1.47 224 39 0 0 34 12 3 0 0

 
ANTELOPE CREEK
ALEC JOHNSON 1.96 56 25 1 0 11 3 3 0 1
CASEY PUETZ 1.74 52 9 0 0 11 8 1 0 0
BRYAN FORD 1.65 56 14 0 0 8 6 1 0 0
AUSTIN BREUER 1.37 56 7 0 0 5 1 1 0 1
TATE WALLER 1.32 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.67 224 55 1 0 35 18 6 0 2
 
BAR N LOUNGE I
JEREMY MILBRANDT 2.81 56 29 3 1 31 14 10 2 1
DYLAN OPATZ 2.30 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ADAM BOHNENSTINGL 1.81 56 17 0 0 15 4 5 0 0
TANYA BOHNENSTINGL 1.61 56 10 0 0 11 2 0 0 0
JESS MILBRANDT 1.57 52 5 0 0 7 5 2 0 0

Team Totals: 1.96 224 62 4 1 64 25 17 2 1
 
BAR N LOUNGE II
RYAN UNTERSEHER 2.39 56 25 3 0 18 9 13 0 1
CODY ROSTOCK 1.72 56 11 1 0 8 3 1 0 0
RODNEY BERG 1.64 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
STEPH HEJTMANEK 1.61 56 12 0 0 10 5 1 0 0
JERRY SANTIAGO 1.56 56 7 0 0 11 3 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.82 228 56 4 0 48 21 16 0 1
 
BARNEY PUB N EATERY
ROSEMARY OLSON 1.53 48 8 0 0 10 2 1 0 0
BROOKLYN HEGSETH 1.53 52 12 1 0 4 2 1 0 0
KARLENE ELLINGSON 1.45 36 8 0 0 7 1 1 0 0
LACEY OLSON 1.41 52 8 0 1 7 4 0 0 0
KENNEDY FLAA 1.41 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CODY OLSON 1.25 28 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.45 224 42 1 1 30 10 3 0 0
 
CORNER BAR I
HOPE SEELYE 1.53 40 7 1 0 10 2 0 0 0
SETH JABLONSKI 1.49 56 15 1 0 10 5 1 0 0
JESSE KEY 1.40 52 8 0 0 9 1 2 0 0
KILEEN WALCH 1.34 52 6 0 0 2 0 1 0 1
DALE WEBER 1.20 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CARI SCHAECHER 1.16 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.42 216 37 2 0 31 9 4 0 1
 
CORNER BAR II
AMY JO KJAR 2.23 8 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0
BLAKE GARNER 1.47 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALEX MAUCH 1.33 48 8 0 0 10 1 1 0 0
STEPHANIE CAMERON 1.25 56 11 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
CHERYL CAMERON 1.24 56 7 0 0 4 2 1 0 0
LIZ SIEMIENIEWSKI 1.13 52 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.28 224 33 1 0 22 3 3 0 0
 
EDJ I
STEVE WOOLEVER 2.14 36 10 0 0 17 3 0 0 1
ERIC FENSKE 1.63 56 10 0 0 8 5 4 0 1
SHERRY SCHENKEY 1.46 56 7 0 0 8 2 1 0 0
LYLE WESTBROOK 1.46 52 14 0 0 5 0 0 1 0
JULIE WESTBROOK 0.92 24 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.53 224 43 0 0 40 10 5 1 2
 
EDJ II
JONI NELSON 1.68 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDI WEIDNER 1.57 56 8 0 0 6 2 2 0 0
DANIELLE STEIN 1.56 32 3 0 0 3 3 1 0 0
JAYCIE GEORGE 1.44 52 12 0 0 6 5 0 0 0
MARIAH PROSSER 1.42 56 9 0 0 8 3 2 0 0
KENDRA JOST 1.29 24 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.47 224 33 0 0 26 13 6 0 0
 
GENE Os 1
JASON DAVIS 2.04 52 12 0 0 26 3 6 0 0
NICK BERTELSEN 2.03 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
KELLY LEHMANN 2.00 56 13 6 0 18 8 4 0 1
RYAN BERNARD 1.93 56 12 1 0 7 7 1 0 0
NIKKI DAVIS 1.21 56 7 0 0 5 1 2 0 0
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Team Totals: 1.78 224 45 7 0 56 20 13 0 1
 
IRONWOOD
JUSTIN ROEDER 2.49 40 15 2 0 14 8 4 0 0
NATHAN GERESZEK 2.18 56 20 0 0 14 5 3 0 1
BRANDEN SKJOITEN 1.96 48 13 0 0 10 3 3 0 0
AARON MEDENWALDT 1.80 52 15 2 0 9 7 1 0 0
TRACY MEDENWALDT 1.19 16 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.00 212 65 4 0 48 23 11 0 1
 
MANTADOR VFW I
RON PELLMAN 2.11 44 11 1 0 10 9 3 0 1
GUNNAR THORESON 1.87 16 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0
JAY HEJTMANEK 1.84 20 6 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
MARC BUCKHOUSE 1.83 44 12 1 0 12 5 2 0 0
ZACH FENSKE 1.75 28 9 2 0 4 3 3 0 1
SHAMUS TILTON 1.62 12 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
DOUG HEJTMANEK 1.62 24 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0
RYLAN SANDERS 1.58 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MORGAN G 1.54 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHELBY FENSKE 1.40 28 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 1

Team Totals: 1.78 224 44 4 0 40 24 8 1 3
 
MANTADOR VFW II
JUSTIN PROSSER 2.19 44 13 2 0 17 7 5 0 0
DYLAN SANDER 2.09 56 13 1 0 10 6 5 0 0
RICHARD JAEGER 2.08 16 8 0 0 2 2 2 0 0
DYLAN JOST 1.94 52 16 1 0 20 4 2 1 0
BEN FEUERHAKE 1.90 12 6 0 0 3 3 1 0 0
MORGAN GABBERT 1.86 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GAVIN GERESZEK 1.78 48 12 0 0 13 3 2 0 0
Tim Johnson 1.45 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROBIN LENZEN 1.25 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.97 240 71 4 0 65 25 17 1 0
 
NEST I
THOMAS KATH 2.87 56 21 9 0 27 15 10 0 2
LEIGH JAEGER 2.09 16 6 0 0 5 4 0 0 0
TAYLOR KATH 2.06 48 14 1 0 15 5 2 0 1
CAMERON LENZEN 2.02 36 9 0 0 9 2 2 0 0
CODY BIRNBAUM 1.77 56 12 0 0 8 6 3 0 0
JIMMY KATH JR 1.67 12 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.15 224 62 10 0 68 32 17 0 3
 
NEST II
JAMIE BIRNBAUM 1.54 56 16 0 0 12 3 1 0 0
ALEXIA JAEGER 1.47 52 9 2 0 4 5 1 0 0
JEN BOELKE 1.43 12 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1
ANDREA KATH 1.24 52 3 0 0 6 1 2 0 0
DENISE KATH 1.18 52 6 0 0 9 5 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.36 224 35 2 0 33 14 4 0 1
 
TEXAS CROSSING
TREVOR THIELE 2.79 56 22 1 0 25 19 10 1 0
ROD ROMEREIM 2.14 40 11 2 0 11 1 2 0 1
DYLAN HEGER 2.06 28 11 0 0 5 3 1 0 0
RANDY THIELE 1.64 24 6 0 0 5 2 0 0 0
BRIAN ZIEGELMAN 1.62 56 9 0 0 7 3 2 0 0
GARRETT ONCHUCK 1.48 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE IVERSON 1.28 16 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.01 224 62 3 0 55 30 15 1 1
 

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeagueLeader

1/31/25, 3:10 PM LeagueLeader

https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:506;23 8/8


